
NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 672025  Indoor National Championships

Gillies Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion

National Champion MARTIN, JOSEPH
EMERADO, ND

1156MA 

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place VEATCH, LEO
AGATE, CO

1137MA 

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place NOUEL, YUBERKA
FLUSHING, NY

1115MA 

Category Champions

NRA National Medal Woman Champion TALARICA, NAYA
BOZEMAN, MT

1091MK 

NRA National Medal Senior Champion DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
WETHERSFIELD, CT

1112UN 

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

Service Champion

NRA National Medal Veteran Champion HASKELL, MICHAEL
WINDHAM, ME

976SS 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Medal11131 WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI MA 

Silver-tone Medal11122 DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT UN 

Bronze-tone Medal1094  -  313 STEGER, TOM   -   FENNIMORE, WI MA 

Bronze-tone Medal1093  -  304 MEAD, GREG   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID UN 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Medal1106  -  301 ROLLI, DAVID   -   BELLEVILLE, WI EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Medal1076  -  311 ECKERMAN, BRAD   -   SOUTH WAYNE, WI SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Medal1109  -  221 ROLLI, ISABELLE   -   BELLEVILLE, WI MK 

Competitor Ranking by Class 67 - Total Entries

  MASTER 38 - Entries

MARTIN, JOSEPH   -   EMERADO, ND 11561. MA 

VEATCH, LEO   -   AGATE, CO 11372. MA 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY 11153. MA 

WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI 11134. MA 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 11125. UN 

STEGER, TOM   -   FENNIMORE, WI 1094  -  316. MA 

MEAD, GREG   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 1093  -  307. UN 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 10898. MA 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL 1076  -  279. MA 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ 107510. UN 

FIORI, PETER   -   LEBANON, NJ 106511. UN 

SHADEL, RONALD   -   SANDPOINT, ID 1057  -  2612. UN 

WIEGEL, TONY   -   DARLINGTON, WI 1052  -  2313. MA 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   COMSTOCK PARK, MI 103814. MA 

RABELLO, EMILY   -   HAYDEN, ID 1027  -  1115. UN 

TYE, AMY   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 1026  -  1616. UN 

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/6/2025 19:08:55



NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 67 - Total Entries

  MASTER 38 - Entries

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 1026  -  1117. UN 

WHITE, ETHNEE   -   Priest Lake, ID 1022  -  1718. UN 

JORDAN, DON   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 1015  -  2719. UN 

ANAVKAR, YASH   -   EDISON, NJ 100320. UN 

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 99521. UN 

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 992  -  922. UN 

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 977  -  923. UN 

RABELLO, MARK   -   HAYDEN, ID 969  -  1024. UN 

DANIEL, TOM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 959  -  1125. UN 

RABELLO, ERIC   -   HAYDEN, ID 919  -  726. UN 

TYE, WREN   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 910  -  327. UN 

BEESLEY, EDYN   -   RATHDRUM, ID 896  -  828. UN 

HARMON, KARA   -   COEUR'D ALENE, ID 893  -  829. UN 

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 872  -  930. UN 

TREW, DEAN   -   BENTLEYVILLE, PA 793  -  6131. MA 

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 790  -  5732. MA 

HUSK, JOHN   -   EIGHTY FOUR, PA 785  -  5233. MA 

POWERS, WYATT   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID 774  -  434. UN 

BENEDICT, THOMAS   -   SEWICKLEY, PA 772  -  4835. MA 

MORLEY, THOMAS   -   WASHINGTON, PA 770  -  4836. MA 

WILLARD, DAVID   -   VENETIA, PA 739  -  3337. MA 

LEWIS, ANDRAYA   -   HAYDEN, ID 665  -  238. UN 

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

ROLLI, DAVID   -   BELLEVILLE, WI 1106  -  301. EX 

BEDORD, BRYCE   -   POWER, MT 11002. EX 

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 10913. EX 

WANG, JESS   -   OKEMOS, MI 10724. EX 

HE, ANNIE   -   TROY, MI 10655. EX 

ZHU, DEVIN   -   ANN ARBER, MI 10546. EX 

THURMOND, PAUL   -   HUNTLEY, MT 10247. EX 

TRAUL, ZOE   -   EUGENE, OR 10238. EX 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY 10189. EX 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA 90510. EX 

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 790  -  5611. EX 

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 772  -  4712. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 7 - Entries

ECKERMAN, BRAD   -   SOUTH WAYNE, WI 1076  -  311. SS 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ 10622. SS 

LEVINE, CHRISTIAN   -   CLANCY, MT 10023. SS 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME 9764. SS 

SWARTZ, GARY   -   MISSOULA, MT 8955. SS 

JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 788  -  476. SS 

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 778  -  427. SS 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Class 67 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 10 - Entries

ROLLI, ISABELLE   -   BELLEVILLE, WI 1109  -  221. MK 

TALARICA, NAYA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 10912. MK 

MCCULLOUGH, PATRICK   -   Juda, WI 1087  -  243. MK 

PATEL, DHIR   -   WAYNE, NJ 10684. MK 

BRICKWOOD, DALE   -   NEW WINDSOR, NY 10625. MK 

SVALDI, GARRETT   -   BELGRADE, MT 10346. MK 

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 9917. MK 

FRIELER, NICHOLAS   -   FARMINGTON, MI 9858. MK 

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 797  -  679. MK 

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 737  -  2810. MK 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 67 - Entries

MARTIN, JOSEPH   -   EMERADO, ND 11561. MA 

VEATCH, LEO   -   AGATE, CO 11372. MA 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY 11153. MA 

WANG, SIRUI   -   ANN ARBOR, MI 11134. MA 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 11125. UN 

ROLLI, ISABELLE   -   BELLEVILLE, WI 1109  -  226. MK 

ROLLI, DAVID   -   BELLEVILLE, WI 1106  -  307. EX 

BEDORD, BRYCE   -   POWER, MT 11008. EX 

STEGER, TOM   -   FENNIMORE, WI 1094  -  319. MA 

MEAD, GREG   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 1093  -  3010. UN 

TALARICA, NAYA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 109111. MK 

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 109112. EX 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 108913. MA 

MCCULLOUGH, PATRICK   -   Juda, WI 1087  -  2414. MK 

ECKERMAN, BRAD   -   SOUTH WAYNE, WI 1076  -  3115. SS 

LAMBERTZ, PAULA   -   STREAMWOOD, IL 1076  -  2716. MA 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ 107517. UN 

WANG, JESS   -   OKEMOS, MI 107218. EX 

PATEL, DHIR   -   WAYNE, NJ 106819. MK 

FIORI, PETER   -   LEBANON, NJ 106520. UN 

HE, ANNIE   -   TROY, MI 1065EX 

BRICKWOOD, DALE   -   NEW WINDSOR, NY 106222. MK 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ 1062SS 

SHADEL, RONALD   -   SANDPOINT, ID 1057  -  2624. UN 

ZHU, DEVIN   -   ANN ARBER, MI 105425. EX 

WIEGEL, TONY   -   DARLINGTON, WI 1052  -  2326. MA 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   COMSTOCK PARK, MI 103827. MA 

SVALDI, GARRETT   -   BELGRADE, MT 103428. MK 

RABELLO, EMILY   -   HAYDEN, ID 1027  -  1129. UN 

TYE, AMY   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 1026  -  1630. UN 

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 1026  -  1131. UN 

THURMOND, PAUL   -   HUNTLEY, MT 102432. EX 

TRAUL, ZOE   -   EUGENE, OR 102333. EX 

WHITE, ETHNEE   -   Priest Lake, ID 1022  -  1734. UN 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY 101835. EX 

JORDAN, DON   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 1015  -  2736. UN 

ANAVKAR, YASH   -   EDISON, NJ 100337. UN 
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NRA National Open Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Competitors 67 - Entries

LEVINE, CHRISTIAN   -   CLANCY, MT 100238. SS 

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 99539. UN 

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 992  -  940. UN 

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 99141. MK 

FRIELER, NICHOLAS   -   FARMINGTON, MI 98542. MK 

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 977  -  943. UN 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME 97644. SS 

RABELLO, MARK   -   HAYDEN, ID 969  -  1045. UN 

DANIEL, TOM   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 959  -  1146. UN 

RABELLO, ERIC   -   HAYDEN, ID 919  -  747. UN 

TYE, WREN   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 910  -  348. UN 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA 90549. EX 

BEESLEY, EDYN   -   RATHDRUM, ID 896  -  850. UN 

SWARTZ, GARY   -   MISSOULA, MT 89551. SS 

HARMON, KARA   -   COEUR'D ALENE, ID 893  -  852. UN 

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 872  -  953. UN 

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 797  -  6754. MK 

TREW, DEAN   -   BENTLEYVILLE, PA 793  -  6155. MA 

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 790  -  5756. MA 

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 790  -  5657. EX 

JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 788  -  4758. SS 

HUSK, JOHN   -   EIGHTY FOUR, PA 785  -  5259. MA 

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 778  -  4260. SS 

POWERS, WYATT   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID 774  -  461. UN 

BENEDICT, THOMAS   -   SEWICKLEY, PA 772  -  4862. MA 

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 772  -  4763. EX 

MORLEY, THOMAS   -   WASHINGTON, PA 770  -  4864. MA 

WILLARD, DAVID   -   VENETIA, PA 739  -  3365. MA 

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 737  -  2866. MK 

LEWIS, ANDRAYA   -   HAYDEN, ID 665  -  267. UN 
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